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PROVISORIO

HC16 Classe

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Numeral | Clube | Timoneiro

Categoria

Geral 112095
Grand Master 114733
Master 114770
Grand Master 114946
Master/Barco 114344
Nacional

Grand Master 114813
Duplo Grand 110471
Master

Duplo Grand 114672
Master

Grand Master 113811
Duplo Grand 114398
Master

Geral 114937
Duplo Grand 114658
Master

Master/Barco 96824
Nacional/Estreante
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Pierre Horta
Barbosa

Mario
Dubeux

Guilherme
Borges

André Huyer

Clovis
Camara

Marcelo
Vera

Luis Antonio
Schneider

Aleks
Vasconcellos

Claudio Mika

Markus
Schmitt

Eduardo
Ekman

Mario Saffer

Daniel
Oliveira

Tripulagao |R1 R2 |R3
Luiza Horta | 1.0 1.0 |(4.0)
Barbosa

Alexandre [(6.0) (5.0 |3.0
Capra

Jaqueline [(5.0) (3.0 [1.0
Jardim

Maiara 3.0 40 |50
Cappioti

Bisato

Carolina 9.0 6.0 [(11.0)
Giralt

Daniele 10.0 |[7.0 6.0
Capiotti

Eduardo (12.0)|11.0 |10.0
Olabarriaga

Lawson 2.0 10.0 |19.0
Beltrame

Danielle 4.0 20 |20
Capiotti

Magaly 7.0 9.0 |7.0
Schmitt

Gabriela 11.0 |8.0 8.0
Vera

Claudio 8.0 12.0 [12.0
Baques

Demetrio |(14.0 |14.0 14.0
Luis DNC) [DNC DNC
Guadagnin

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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R4
2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

10.0

9.0

5.0

12.0

8.0

11.0

14.0
DNC

RS
2.0

1.0
5.0

3.0

6.0
9.0
7.0
4.0
(14.0

DNF)

(14.0
DNF)

8.0

10.0

14.0
DNC

R6
2.0

1.0
4.0

3.0

7.0

(14.0
DNF)

6.0
5.0

14.0
DNF

14.0
DNF

(14.0
DNF)

(14.0
DNC)

14.0
DNC

R7
1.0

2.0
4.0

3.0

6.0
5.0
8.0

(14.0
DNC)

14.0
DNC

7.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNS

R8
1.0

3.0

2.0

(6.0)

7.0

5.0

8.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

4.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNF
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R9
2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNS

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNS

Total
16.0

23.0

31.0

34.0

64.0

71.0

76.0

81.0

83.0

88.0

99.0

109.0

126.0

Descarte

12.0

17.0

26.0

28.0

53.0

57.0

64.0

67.0

69.0

74.0

85.0

95.0

112.0
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